
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 29 AUGUST, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 EVERY NIGHT THE SAME DREAM Ball Park Music1 SSM/INE SSM121CD
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SEVEN MIRRORS

THIS COULD BE HEARTBREAK

THIS SPORTING LIFE

GIMME SOME LOVIN': JUKEBOX VOL. II

CIVIL DUSK

RIPCORD

HIS FAVOURITE COLLECTION

WINGS OF THE WILD

50 BEST SONGS

THE BEST OF

THE VERY BEST

WILDFLOWER

SKIN

FAMOUS FRIENDS (CELEBRATING 50 YEARS)

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

THICK AS THIEVES

OF DIRT AND GRACE - LIVE FROM THE LAND

SOUL SEARCHIN'

GLORIOUS HEIGHTS

Drapht

The Amity Affliction

Roy & HG

Human Nature

Bernard Fanning

Keith Urban

John Williamson

Delta Goodrem

Play School

The Wiggles

INXS

The Avalanches

Flume

Play School

Hilltop Hoods

The Temper Trap

Hillsong United

Jimmy Barnes

Montaigne
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AYEMS005CD

1686174782

4743881

88985338142

DEW9000850

4744465

5419724752

88985352572

4792056

4794051

5335934

4790024

FCL160CD

4789614

GER021

LMCD0291

HMACD315

LMCD0295

LICK016
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