



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CITI	ANT NE	0	> GOED 33000 OINITS	DIAMOND 300000 UNITS	TW THIS WEEK LVV L	AST WEEK III	HIMLS IN TIF HIGI	
AF	RIA	AU:	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	Т	WEEK COM	MENCIN	G 29 AUG	UST, 2016
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CER	TIFIED C	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	EVERY NIGHT THE SAME DREAM	Ball Park Music		9	SSM/INE	SSM121CD
2	NEW	1	2	SEVEN MIRRORS	Drapht		A	AYE/SME	AYEMS005CD
3	1	2	1	THIS COULD BE HEARTBREAK	The Amity Affliction		F	RR/WAR	1686174782
4	NEW	1	4	THIS SPORTING LIFE	Roy & HG		A	ABC/UMA	4743881
5	2	5	1	GIMME SOME LOVIN': JUKEBOX VOL. II	Human Nature		9	SME	88985338142
6	3	3	1	CIVIL DUSK	Bernard Fanning		[DEW/UMA	DEW9000850
7	4	16	1	RIPCORD	Keith Urban	<g2< td=""><td>> (</td><td>CAP/EMI</td><td>4744465</td></g2<>	> (CAP/EMI	4744465
8	NEW	1	8	HIS FAVOURITE COLLECTION	John Williamson		V	WAR	5419724752
9	5	8	1	WINGS OF THE WILD	Delta Goodrem	<g2< td=""><td>> 5</td><td>SME</td><td>88985352572</td></g2<>	> 5	SME	88985352572
10	9	11	4	50 BEST SONGS	Play School		A	ABC/UMA	4792056
11	11	13	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles		A	ABC/UMA	4794051
12	R/E	182	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p></p>	>6 F	PET/UMA	5335934
13	10	7	1	WILDFLOWER	The Avalanches		M	MOD/EMI	4790024
14	7	13	1	SKIN	Flume	<g:< td=""><td>> F</td><td>CL/EMI</td><td>FCL160CD</td></g:<>	> F	CL/EMI	FCL160CD
15	12	3	12	FAMOUS FRIENDS (CELEBRATING 50 YEARS)	Play School		A	ABC/UMA	4789614
16	6	27	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST.	Hilltop Hoods	<g:< td=""><td>> (</td><td>GE/UMA</td><td>GER021</td></g:<>	> (GE/UMA	GER021
17	R/E	7	1	THICK AS THIEVES	The Temper Trap		L	_IB/UMA	LMCD0291
18	17	8	4	OF DIRT AND GRACE - LIVE FROM THE LAND	Hillsong United		H	HMA/SME	HMACD315
19	15	12	1	SOUL SEARCHIN'	Jimmy Barnes		L	_IB/UMA	LMCD0295
20	8	3	3	GLORIOUS HEIGHTS	Montaigne		V	WRC/SME	LICK016